CAMPUS PHONE DIRECTORY
ACADEMIC ADVISING

Church Building

ACADEMIC DEAN'’S OFFICE
Church Building

ADMISSIONS

Doan Building

BOOKSTORE

Student Union

BUSINESS OFFICE

Lower Miner Hall

CAREER ADVANCEMENT

Richard DeVos School of Management
DEAN OF STUDENT AFFAIRS
Church Building

EXCEL/STUDENT GROUPS & ORGANIZATIONS
Student Union

FINANCIAL AID

Lower Miner Hall

DINING SERVICES

Dow Commons

HEALTH SERVICES

Miner Hall

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
Upper Griswold

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT ADVISOR
Church Building

LIBRARY

Strosaker Library

PRESIDENT’S OFFICE

Church Building

REGISTRAR

Church Building

RESIDENTIAL LIFE & HOUSING
Student Union

SECURITY

Miner Hall

STUDENT AFFAIRS

Church Building

(area code 989)
837.4494
837.4494
837.4273
837.4225
837.4207
837.4335
837.4398
837.4227
837.4230
837.4241
837.4268
837.4421
837.4465
837.4333
837.4125

837.4215

837.4373

837.4398





